

Kalyan Singh vs. P.k. Construction and
connected matter

FAO No. 4241 of 2013 a/w FAO No. 77 of
2014

FAO No. 4241 of 2013

29.02.2024

Present: None for the appellants.

Mr. Ashwani Negi, Advocate vice Mr. Debinder
Ghosh, Advocate for respondents No. 1 and 2.

Mr. Anirudh Sharma, Advocate vice Mr. Basant
Pal Thakur, Advocate for respondent No.3.

FAO No. 77 of 2014

Mr. Anirudh Sharma, Advocate vice Mr. Basant
Pal Thakur, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. Ashwani Negi, Advocate vice Mr. Debinder
Ghosh, Advocate for respondents No. 1 and 2.

None for respondent No.3.

As prayed for, list on 25th April, 2024.

February 29, 2024
(naveen)

(Virender Singh)
Judge